
Smoked Salmon

Pork Sausage

Homefries Potatoes

Crispy Bacon

Chicken Sausage

Assorted Bagels 

Turkey Bacon

Seasonal Fruit

Choice of Toast

2 Eggs 

1 Egg*

Two  eggs any style, choice of bacon or sausage, choice
of toast, homefries potatoes

Plain croissant, nutella croissant, cheese danish  
Assorter mini muffins

Smashed avocado, pickled fresno chili, radish
cucumber, poached egg on multigrain bread

Choice of cheese, mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes,
peppers, onions, bacon sausage, ham, choice of toast

Choice of bagel, cream cheese, chive, red onion,
capers

Cheese, choice of meat, brioche or croissant or bagel

Whipped cream, berries compote

Challah  bread, maple syrup, seasonal berries

English muffin, canadian ham, poached egg,
homefries potatoes, hollandaise sauce, paprika

Greek yogurt, coconut granola, seasonal berries

Two scrambled edd, pepperjack cheese, avocado,
mushroom, has brown, salsa verde, flour tortilla

Choose one pastry and one coffee or juice

6 Oz skirt steak, home-fries potatoes, chimichurri,
eggs of your choice
Excluded from the complimentary brakfast

BREAKFAST

EGGS ANY STYLE

PETTISERIE

AVOCADO TOAST

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE*

BAGEL & SMOKED SALMON*

EGG’WICH*

FRENCH TOAST 

BELGIAN WAFFLE 

CLASSIC BENEDICT EGG

YOGURT PARAFAIT | GF

BRAKFAST BURRITO*

MIAMI EXPRESS

STEAK & EGG

21

12

19

21

20

19

20

18

24

16

19

14

32

SIDES 
12

8

8

8

8

5

8

8

6

6

4

C O N S U M I N G  R A W  O R  U N D E R C O O K E D  M E A T S ,  P O U L T R Y ,  S E A F O O D ,  S H E L L F I S H  O R  E G G S  M A Y  I N C R E A S E  Y O U R  R I S K  O F  F O O D  B O R N E
I L L N E S S .  * C A N  B E  C O O K E D  T O  O R D E R .  P R I C E S  N O T  I N C L U S I V E  O F  S A L E S  T A X  2 2 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  O N  A L L  C H E C K S .

1 1 0 0  B I S C A Y N E  B L V D  |  7 A M - 1 1 A M



AMERICANO

ORANGE

EXPRESSO MARTINI

OUR OWN BLOODY MARY

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

PINEAPPLE
COLADA

CAPUCCINO

APPLE

TEA

CAFE CON LECHE

BLUEBERRY GIN SPRITZ

ICED BLACK TEA LEMONADE

ICED  ENGLISH BREAKFAST LATTE

LATTE

ESSPRESSO

CRANBERRY

DRAGONFRUIT ICED TEA

MIMOSA

CORTADITO

ICED COFFEE

1 1 0 0  B I S C A Y N E  B L V D  |  7 A M - 1 1 A M  

JUICES

COFFEE

BEVERAGES

COCKTAILS

TEA

5

16

12

6

5

6

5

5

14

8

8

5

4

9

12

4

6

Prosecco and peach puree

Vodka, coffee liqueur, fresh coffee, and simple syrup

Blueberries, lemons, sugar, vodka, sparkling wine

Black tea and lemonade

English breakfast tea, milk, sugar

Tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire, horseradish,
hot sauce, celery salt, black pepper, vodka

One part sparkling wine and one part orange juice

5

5

5

5

COLD-PRESSED JUICES / SHOTS 

P3+ 14
Pineapple, mango, apple, mint

D3+ 14
 Dragon fruit, coconut water, pineapple, lime
A3+ 14
Apple, carrot, lemon, ginger 

K8 14
Kale, spinach, chard, parsley, celery, bok choy
GINGER SHOT 
Ginger, agave, lemon 

8

GRAPEFRUIT 5


